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CASS COUNTY LAND CORNER RECORD
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E 1/4 34 Corner common to sections 34, 35

R s

EXISTING SURVEYS

Original Government Survey

Original Evidence Found

Year surveyed 1874

Year of search by

F----pF-=---

Original monument Post Monument found
® = Comer
Bearing Trees Original Bearing Trees Found
Species W. Pine Species
Diameter 16" Diameter
Bearing S67°E Bearing
Distance 65 links Distance

Subsequent Corner Restoration

Evidence of Subsequent Corner Restoration

Year surveyed

1/1990 By C.R. Krause, USFS

Location filed: USFS Book 1, page 49

Monument:

From sec. corner, chain N. on FR #2341, 2640, than 60' E. to
17" Aspen with 2 old FSLP, dated 3/17/35, 3/19/41, 4/28/54.
15" W. Pine, blazed on 4 sides is 5' W. No other evidence.

Bearing Trees, Reference Objects

Year of search

3/1995 By C.R. Krause, USFS

Location filed: USFS Book 1, page 49

Monument:
Find same tags, no other evidence. Search is N 0°00'34" W,
2641.8' from Sec. Corner. Locate approx. position with GPS.

Bearing Trees, Reference Objects

Species Species
Diameter Diameter
Bearing Bearing
Distance Distance
Subsequent Corner Restoration Evidence of Subsequent Corner Restoration Found
Year surveyed 5/1995 By R. Main, USFS Year of search By

Location filed:

USFS Book 1, page 49

Location filed:

Monument: Monument:
No evidence found.
Certificate of Location of Government Corner filed in Cass County By

Recorders Office as Document

Date




index No._X_'_z__

CASS COUNTY LAND

CORNER RECORD

T T
' |
|

T...é#_R ?7 M§77’/ Coordinates: X Y __...+.__._.__._.;,.__d

EY 29 corner common to sections 35,35 1 !
' 37 8 ]
EXISTING SURVEYS : 7 |/ : ~

! |

Original Government Survey

Original Evidence Found

187

Year surveyed Yeor of search By _——Jl" ——"—"T"—"

Origina! monument/ﬁﬁ Monument found i !
1 1

Bearing Trees Original Bearing Trees Found O = Corner

Species ‘(Q"%i/i‘ Species

Diameter / ' Diameter

Bearing Sé7€ Bearing

Distance 65"'/(5 Distance

Subsequent Corner Restoration Evidence of Subseguent Corner Restorafion

Yeor surveyed By Year of search By

Location filed

Monument :

Bearing Trees, Referencg Objects Bearing Trees, Reference Cbjects

Species

Diameter

Bearing

Distance

Subsequent Corner Restoration Evidence of Subsequent Corner Restoration Found

Year surveyed By Year of search By

Location_ filed

Monument

Remonumentation certificate prepared
Filed at

By
Date




	105: Off
	106: Off
	107: Off
	108: Off
	109: Off
	110: Off
	111: Off
	112: Off
	113: Off
	114: Off
	115: Off
	116: 34
	117: Off
	118: Yes
	119: Off
	120: Off
	121: Off
	122: Off
	123: Off
	124: Off
	125: Off
	126: Off
	127: Off
	128: Off
	129: Yes
	002: 145
	003: 29
	004: 5th
	005: 
	006: 
	007: E 1/4 34
	008: 34, 35
	009: 
	010: 1874
	012: W. Pine
	013: 16"
	014: S 67° E
	015: 65 links
	016: 
	017: 
	018: 
	019: 
	020: 
	021: 
	022: 
	023: 
	024: 
	025: 
	026: 
	027: 
	028: 1/1990
	029: C.R. Krause, USFS
	030: USFS Book 1, page 49
	031: 
	032: From sec. corner, chain N. on FR #2341, 2640', than 60' E. to 17" Aspen with 2 old FSLP, dated 3/17/35, 3/19/41, 4/28/54.  15" W. Pine, blazed on 4 sides is 5' W. No other evidence.
	033: 
	034: 
	035: 
	036: 
	037: 
	038: 
	039: 
	040: 
	041: 
	042: 
	043: 
	044: 
	045: 
	046: 
	047: 
	048: 
	049: 5/1995
	050: R. Main, USFS
	051: USFS Book 1, page 49
	052: 
	053: No evidence found.

	054: 
	055: 
	056: 
	057: 
	058: 
	060: 
	061: 
	062: 
	063: 
	064: 
	065: 
	066: 
	067: 
	068: 
	069: 
	070: 
	071: 
	072: 
	073: 
	074: 3/1995
	075: C.R. Krause, USFS
	076: USFS Book 1, page 49
	077: 
	078: Find same tags, no other evidence. Search is N 0°00'34" W, 2641.8' from Sec. Corner. Locate approx. position with GPS.
	079: 
	080: 
	081: 
	082: 
	083: 
	084: 
	085: 
	086: 
	087: 
	088: 
	089: 
	090: 
	091: 
	092: 
	093: 
	094: 
	095: 
	096: 
	097: 
	098: 
	099: 
	059: 
	104: Off
	000: X.0-17.0
	001: Off
	011: Post
	011a: 
	101: 
	102: 
	100: 


